
MATCH 236 —— METRIC POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Prone, Metallic Sights

613Match Winner SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 395  -  20

614Match 2nd SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

MA 394  -  24

611Match 3rd SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG
MIDLAND, GA   -  USA  

MA 394  -  20

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 613 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG 395  -  20MA

2nd 614 -  SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG 394  -  24MA

3rd 611 -  SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG 394  -  20MA

4th 623 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L 392  -  19MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 627 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  386  -  16EX

2nd 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA 385  -  10EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 552 -  PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N 384  -  21SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 525 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 388  -  14MK

2nd 544 -  PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R 385  -  17MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 532017 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 53 - Total Entries

  MASTER 21 - Entries

613 - SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG395  -  201. MA

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG394  -  242. MA

611 - SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG394  -  203. MA

623 - MARTZ, DANIEL L392  -  194. MA

616 - SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG389  -  195. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E389  -  136. MA

610 - HILBISH, MEGAN E389  -  137. MA

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C387  -  138. MA

608 - MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG386  -  189. MA

573 - GROSS, ANTONIO  386  -  1410. MA

619 - FIORI, PETER M385  -  1611. MA

661 - CLARK, RICHARD B384  -  1712. MA

653 - DESROSIERS, JARED E384  -  1013. MA

547 - NELSON, MITCHELL  383  -  1714. MA

662 - BEARD, WILLIAM383  -  1315. MA

537 - BROWN, MALORI B382  -  1416. MA

578 - ZWART, CAMERON C380  -  1017. MA

659 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA375  -  718. MA

524 - PETERS, JOSETTE L373  -  1119. MA

502 - OTERO, DOMINGO  372  -  820. MA

602 - PARRELL, WAYNE  364  -  621. MA

  EXPERT 14 - Entries

627 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  386  -  161. EX

651 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA385  -  102. EX

555 - BRODY, TIO  383  -  123. EX

571 - BENSON, ABIGAIL  382  -  124. EX

618 - FIORI, PETER  380  -  115. EX

536 - BARKER, KENNADI D380  -  116. EX

594 - YEATON, KRISTIN J377  -  87. EX

523 - CARDWELL, SHAE  374  -  98. EX

663 - SPAUDE, NATHAN D371  -  89. EX

553 - BREITBACH, CHASE A371  -  510. EX

591 - LOGAN, THOMAS A370  -  1211. EX

  EXPERT 14 - Entries

522 - MCFARLAND, PERRY W369  -  1012. EX

566 - HOLCROFT, DON R363  -  1013. EX

603 - PARRELL, DENNIS  363  -  814. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 8 - Entries

552 - PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N384  -  211. SS

528 - SCHER, TY J377  -  112. SS

576 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A376  -  113. SS

505 - PASKO, KAYLEY  376  -  84. SS

595 - BEALE, JULIAN F374  -  55. SS

590 - DUBOIS, ALEX H372  -  106. SS

556 - RUSH, HAYOON  354  -  67. SS

592 - YOUNG, AARON L345  -  88. SS

  MARKSMAN 10 - Entries

525 - THOMPSON, JADEN R388  -  141. MK

544 - PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R385  -  172. MK

564 - TUCKER, MARY C383  -  163. MK

657 - MCMAHAN, LAUREN G381  -  134. MK

551 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH G377  -  125. MK

572 - BENSON, MICHAEL  369  -  46. MK

658 - BOSWELL, GRAHAM G357  -  77. MK

593 - LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L352  -  48. MK

669 - TINSLEY, KATELYN336  -  39. MK

596 - BEALE, AIDAN E335  -  110. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 236 —— METRIC POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Prone, Metallic Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 53 - Total Entries

613 - SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG395 - 201. MA

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG394 - 242. MA

611 - SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG394 - 203. MA

623 - MARTZ, DANIEL L392 - 194. MA

616 - SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG389 - 195. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E389 - 136. MA

610 - HILBISH, MEGAN E389 - 137. MA

525 - THOMPSON, JADEN R388 - 148. MK

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C387 - 139. MA

608 - MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG386 - 1810. MA

627 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  386 - 1611. EX

573 - GROSS, ANTONIO  386 - 1412. MA

544 - PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R385 - 1713. MK

619 - FIORI, PETER M385 - 1614. MA

651 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA385 - 1015. EX

552 - PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N384 - 2116. SS

661 - CLARK, RICHARD B384 - 1717. MA

653 - DESROSIERS, JARED E384 - 1018. MA

547 - NELSON, MITCHELL  383 - 1719. MA

564 - TUCKER, MARY C383 - 1620. MK

662 - BEARD, WILLIAM383 - 1321. MA

555 - BRODY, TIO  383 - 1222. EX

537 - BROWN, MALORI B382 - 1423. MA

571 - BENSON, ABIGAIL  382 - 1224. EX

657 - MCMAHAN, LAUREN G381 - 1325. MK

618 - FIORI, PETER  380 - 1126. EX

536 - BARKER, KENNADI D380 - 1127. EX

578 - ZWART, CAMERON C380 - 1028. MA

551 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH G377 - 1229. MK

528 - SCHER, TY J377 - 1130. SS

594 - YEATON, KRISTIN J377 - 831. EX

576 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A376 - 1132. SS

505 - PASKO, KAYLEY  376 - 833. SS

659 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA375 - 734. MA

523 - CARDWELL, SHAE  374 - 935. EX

595 - BEALE, JULIAN F374 - 536. SS

524 - PETERS, JOSETTE L373 - 1137. MA

590 - DUBOIS, ALEX H372 - 1038. SS

502 - OTERO, DOMINGO  372 - 839. MA

663 - SPAUDE, NATHAN D371 - 840. EX

553 - BREITBACH, CHASE A371 - 541. EX

591 - LOGAN, THOMAS A370 - 1242. EX

522 - MCFARLAND, PERRY W369 - 1043. EX

572 - BENSON, MICHAEL  369 - 444. MK

602 - PARRELL, WAYNE  364 - 645. MA

566 - HOLCROFT, DON R363 - 1046. EX

603 - PARRELL, DENNIS  363 - 847. EX

658 - BOSWELL, GRAHAM G357 - 748. MK

556 - RUSH, HAYOON  354 - 649. SS

593 - LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L352 - 450. MK

592 - YOUNG, AARON L345 - 851. SS

669 - TINSLEY, KATELYN336 - 352. MK

596 - BEALE, AIDAN E335 - 153. MK
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